
Wednesday (6/21/17) Thursday (6/22/17) Friday (6/23/17) Saturday (6/24/17)

Time

7:00

BED Executive Committee                                    
(7:00-9:30 AM)

7:15

7:30

7:45

8:00

8:15

8:30

8:45

9:00

POSTER VIEWING 
(Arizona 6-12)

JBME Editors Meeting  
(with Breakfast, by invitation, 

Arizona 1)

9:15

9:30

SB3C Organizing and Program 
Committee


(9:30-10:20 AM)

9:45

10:00

10:15
POSTER VIEWING 


(Arizona 6-12)10:30 SB3C Oversight Committee

(10:30-11:20 AM)


New Directions Committee 
(10:30-11:20 AM)

INDUSTRY 
WORKSHOP 
(IAB & DDR)

10:45

11:00

DIVERSITY / MENTORING 
MIXER 


(Arizona 3-5)
WORKSHOPS 

Ocular

Imaging


Grad School Pro Tips

Biofabrication

Student Leadership 
Council Meeting 

(11-11:50 AM,  
San Ignacio)

11:15

11:30 Technical Committee Meetings 
I (11:30-12:20 PM) 
Solid Mechanics


Biotransport

Education

11:45

12:00 POSTER VIEWING 

(lunch provided)

Industry Connection 
Luncheon &  

Industry Advisory 
Board Meeting 

(registration required)

12:15

12:30 Technical Committee Meetings 
II (12:30-1:20 PM) 

Cell and Tissue Engineering

Fluid Mechanics


Design, Dynamic, & 
Rehabilitation

TECHNICAL 
SESSION #3

POSTER SESSION II 
(lunch provided, Arizona 6-12)

WORKSHOPS 
Tendon / Education

12:45

13:00

13:15

13:30
How-To-Sessions 

(1:30-2:30 PM) 
SimVascular (Tucson AB)


FEBio  (Tucson CD)

13:45

14:00

14:15

TECHNICAL 
SESSION #4

PHD STUDENT PAPER 
COMPETITION

TECHNICAL 
SESSION #6

Industry Day 
Technical Session: 

Experimental 
Modeling for Clinical 
Surgical Applications

14:30

14:45

TECHNICAL 
SESSION #1

15:00

15:15

15:30

15:45

16:00

FUNG/MOW/WOO 
AWARD LECTURES 

Tucson EF

TECHNICAL 
SESSION #5

TECHNICAL 
SESSION #7

Industry Day 
Technical Session: 

Surgical Device 
Design and 

Applications

16:15

16:30

TECHNICAL 
SESSION #2

16:45

17:00

17:15

17:30

POSTER SESSION I 
BS & MS Level Student 


Paper Competition

(with snacks/drinks, 


Arizona 6-12)

17:45

PLENARY LECTURE 
(Tucson EF)

LISSNER AWARD 
LECTURE  
(Tucson EF)

18:00

18:15

OPENING RECEPTION 
(Ania Terrace)

18:30

18:45
IAB/STUDENT 

NETWORKING MIXER 

(registration required, 


Arizona 3-5)

LISSNER 
RECEPTION 

(Ania Terrace)19:00

19:15

CONFERENCE 
BANQUET & AWARDS 

(Arizona 6-7)

19:30

19:45

20:00

BEDROCK                                                      
(Ania Terrace)

20:15

20:30

20:45

21:00

OPEN EXECUTIVE 
COMMITTEE MEETING  

(San Ignacio)

21:15

21:30

21:45

22:00

22:15

22:30


